
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200610110005
02650

10/11/2006
12:48:43

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MINOR
DOUGLAS B

200011270004
05461

199205200000
89991

05/20/1992
04:34:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARRETT,
TIMOTHY

199207130001
37441

07/13/1992
12:02:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIDES, RANDY

199208040001
59091

08/04/1992
12:51:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIRKLAND,
LUCILLE

199212040002
90281

12/04/1992
11:33:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
RAYMOND

199212210003
07781

12/21/1992
12:05:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
PEGGY H

199212210003
07771

12/21/1992
12:05:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
DAVID

199304060000
92341

04/06/1993
11:43:07

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HELMS,
JOSEPH K

199306290001
89611

06/29/1993
11:53:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOVER,
MICHAEL

199310260003
33931

10/26/1993
11:45:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHT,
STELLA

199402240000
61021

02/24/1994
11:58:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAIN, CHRIS
M

199506020001
43401

06/02/1995
10:25:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMERLIN,
PEARLENE

199506020001
43381

06/02/1995
10:25:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPENCE,
BOBBY L

199506020001
43431

06/02/1995
10:25:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILLESPIE,
MARK

199506020001
43481

06/02/1995
10:25:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARTER,
DOROTHY

199406100001
87241

199506020001
43471

06/02/1995
10:25:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHINN, JIMMY
D

199411140003
39181

199506020001
43441

06/02/1995
10:25:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TINDOL,
STEVE

199506020001
43491

06/02/1995
10:25:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TUMLIN,
RAYLON M

199404200001
28301



199506020001
43501

06/02/1995
10:25:56

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WRIGHT,
STELLA

199310260003
33931

199801050000
01501

01/05/1998
01:05:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
BILLY M

199805180001
81161

05/18/1998
10:48:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DYER,
NICHOLAS

199805180001
81201

05/18/1998
10:48:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
BOBBY J

199805180001
81241

05/18/1998
10:49:02

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUIE,
EARNEST

199811120004
47451

11/12/1998
08:17:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
PRESTON A

199811120004
47501

11/12/1998
08:18:03

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRISON,
CHRIS

199811120004
47511

11/12/1998
08:18:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
ROGER D

199812110004
95521

12/11/1998
01:40:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKS,
ANGELA

199812170005
03531

12/17/1998
11:02:15

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIAL, DORITA
L

199812170005
03521

12/17/1998
11:02:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOBDY,
DAVID J

200003200000
87511

03/20/2000
10:38:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLSOMBACK
, JOEY


