Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200610110005 02650	10/11/2006 12:48:43	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MINOR DOUGLAS B					200011270004 05461	·
199205200000 39991	05/20/1992 04:34:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARRETT, TIMOTHY						
199207130001 37441	07/13/1992 12:02:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIDES, RANDY						
199208040001 59091	08/04/1992 12:51:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIRKLAND, LUCILLE						
199212040002 90281	12/04/1992 11:33:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, RAYMOND						
199212210003 07781	12/21/1992 12:05:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, PEGGY H						
199212210003 07771	12/21/1992 12:05:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, DAVID						
199304060000 92341	04/06/1993 11:43:07	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HELMS, JOSEPH K						
199306290001 89611	06/29/1993 11:53:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOVER, MICHAEL						
199310260003 33931	10/26/1993 11:45:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHT, STELLA						
199402240000 61021	02/24/1994 11:58:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAIN, CHRIS M						
199506020001 43401	06/02/1995 10:25:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMERLIN, PEARLENE						
199506020001 43381	06/02/1995 10:25:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPENCE, BOBBY L						
199506020001 13431	06/02/1995 10:25:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILLESPIE, MARK						
199506020001 13481	06/02/1995 10:25:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARTER, DOROTHY					199406100001 87241	
199506020001 13471	06/02/1995 10:25:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHINN, JIMMY D					199411140003 39181	
199506020001 13441	06/02/1995 10:25:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TINDOL, STEVE						
199506020001 13491	06/02/1995 10:25:55	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TUMLIN, RAYLON M					199404200001 28301	

199506020001 43501	06/02/1995 10:25:56	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WRIGHT, STELLA			199310260003 33931	
	01/05/1998 01:05:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, BILLY M				
199805180001 81161	05/18/1998 10:48:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DYER, NICHOLAS				
199805180001 81201	05/18/1998 10:48:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, BOBBY J				
199805180001 81241	05/18/1998 10:49:02	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUIE, EARNEST				
199811120004 47451	11/12/1998 08:17:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, PRESTON A				
199811120004 47501	11/12/1998 08:18:03	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRISON, CHRIS				
199811120004 47511	11/12/1998 08:18:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, ROGER D				
199812110004 95521	12/11/1998 01:40:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKS, ANGELA				
199812170005 03531	12/17/1998 11:02:15	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIAL, DORITA L				
199812170005 03521	12/17/1998 11:02:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOBDY, DAVID J				
200003200000 87511	03/20/2000 10:38:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLSOMBACK , JOEY				